
FIS Cup Women
1st FIS Cup Competition

Otepaa (EST)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 FRI 02 JUL 2021

START: 12:00

END: 13:52

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

TD Assistant Tahk Suzanne, EST

Chief of Competition Nurmsalu Kaarel, EST

Judges

Busk Per, SWEA

Markvardt Ago, ESTB

Loit Kristi, ESTC

Mustjogi Karl, ESTD

Tasane Vahur, ESTE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 97 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m
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RAUTIONAHO Jenny

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

26 JUL 1996
1

84.6 85.0 16 1682.9 80.0

2.5. 17. 7. 0.0

50.0

2.

27.0

6.-13.0

 0.00  1.63 85.2

7.

91.0

1.

17  0.25

-2.0

60.0

1.

NI Xiaotong CHN

03 JUN 2004
2

84.4 74.5 16 1684.2 85.5

7.7. 5. 2.-0.6

28.4

5.

39.7

2.-11.3

 0.07  1.41 84.9

12.

78.0

5.

17  0.23

-1.8

34.2

7.

SHAO Birun CHN

15 AUG 2003
3

85.0 73.5 16 1684.1 84.5

9.3. 6. 3. 1.5

28.5

4.

28.0

5.-21.0

-0.16  2.62 85.1

9.

78.5

4.

17  0.17

-1.4

35.6

6.

ZENG Ping CHN

01 JAN 2005
4

84.3 72.5 16 1683.3 77.0

10.8. 14. 8.-1.4

23.6

7.

21.4

9.-12.6

 0.17  1.57 84.4

18.

77.5

6.

17 -0.20

 1.9

36.9

5.

BELTOWSKA Pola

Azs Zakopane

POL

12 NOV 2006
5

85.2 70.5 16 1684.0 68.0

13.2. 8. 13.-5.5

15.5

10.

4.4

13.-11.6

 0.69  1.45 85.6

4.

64.5

14.

17 -0.04

 0.4

9.4

14.

PENG Qingyue CHN

13 JAN 2005
6

84.6 78.5 16 1684.3 75.5

5.5. 4. 10.-9.3

27.7

6.

21.9

8.-9.1

 1.16  1.14 84.7

16.

77.0

7.

17 -0.39

 3.8

37.8

4.

TOROPCHENOVA Diana

RSA

RUS

09 AUG 2002
7

84.2 62.0 16 1682.7 56.5

14.9. 18. 19.-6.1

0.0

14.

0.0

16.-10.3

 0.76  1.29 84.0

20.

56.5

19.

17  0.06

-0.5

0.0

19.

DONG Bing

Chinese Ski association

CHN

10 DEC 1996
8

85.4 91.5 16 1684.5 89.0

1.1. 3. 1.-4.3

58.7

1.

46.2

1.-11.8

 0.54  1.47 84.9

12.

82.0

2.

16 -0.62

 6.0

50.0

2.

TAJNER Sara

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

17 AUG 2006
9

82.5 57.0 16 1681.8 56.5

18.18. 21. 19.-11.2

0.0

14.

0.0

16.-8.8

 1.40  1.10 83.7

21.

54.5

20.

17 -0.72

 7.0

0.0

19.

IAKOVLEVA Mariia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1  Dinamo

RUS

07 JUN 1999
10

84.9 84.5 16 1683.4 82.0

3.4. 12. 6.-9.2

39.8

3.

25.7

7.-18.3

 1.15  2.29 84.9

12.

72.5

11.

17 -0.76

 7.4

32.4

9.

SUBBOTINA Anastasiia

Sankt Petersburg UOR1

RUS

28 JUN 2004
11

82.9 58.0 16 1683.7 75.5

16.14. 11. 10.-3.2

0.0

14.

15.2

11.-15.8

 0.40  1.98 85.8

2.

74.0

9.

18

-4.8

-0.74

 7.2

30.4

10.

LI Xueyao

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

11 APR 1995
12

83.0 74.0 16 1683.8 84.0

8.13. 10. 4.-6.6

21.4

9.

37.6

3.-10.4

 0.82  1.30 85.5

5.

81.0

3.

18

-4.8

-0.81

 7.8

45.0

3.

BENDI Annemarii

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

29 MAR 2001
13

81.8 48.0 16 1682.5 53.5

21.21. 20. 21.-19.1

0.0

14.

0.0

16.-15.0

 2.39  1.87 84.5

17.

51.5

21.

18

-4.8

-0.86

 8.3

0.0

19.

LI Qiurong CHN

22 OCT 2002
14

82.1 75.0 16 1682.7 77.0

6.20. 18. 8.-24.2

5.8

11.

18.9

10.-15.1

 3.02  1.89 84.4

18.

73.0

10.

18

-4.8

-0.83

 8.0

29.2

11.

TERVAHARTIALA Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

07 NOV 2002
15

82.9 58.0 16 1683.3 63.5

16.14. 14. 16.-19.8

0.0

14.

0.0

16.-16.6

 2.47  2.08 84.9

12.

58.5

18.

18

-4.8

-0.90

 8.7

0.9

18.

WANG Liangyao CHN

21 NOV 2003
16

82.9 80.5 16 1683.9 83.5

4.14. 9. 5.-18.0

23.0

8.

35.6

4.-11.4

 2.25  1.42 85.1

9.

75.5

8.

18

-4.8

-0.71

 6.9

33.1

8.

MOKHOVA Elizaveta

Ssh Rgsh magadan

RUS

22 DEC 2003
17

83.5 71.0 16 1684.1 70.0

12.10. 6. 12.-16.6

5.4

12.

7.4

12.-12.6

 2.08  1.57 85.4

6.

72.5

11.

18

-4.8

-0.53

 5.1

25.3

12.

CHINDRIS Maria Daria

CS Dinamo Buc-Centrul Sportiv Bv

ROU

12 AUG 2003
18

83.5 55.5 16 1684.7 66.5

19.10. 1. 15.-8.5

0.0

14.

0.9

15.-12.1

 1.06  1.51 86.0

1.

61.5

17.

18

-4.8

-0.61

 5.9

4.1

17.

CIESLAR Paulina

WSS Wisla

POL

05 APR 2002
19

82.8 55.0 16 1683.4 60.0

20.17. 12. 18.-11.3

0.0

14.

0.0

16.-4.6

 1.41  0.58 85.2

7.

63.5

15.

18

-4.8

-0.69

 6.7

8.9

16.

SLOWIK Natalia

AZS Zakopane

POL

12 JUL 2005
20

83.5 60.5 16 1684.6 61.5

15.10. 2. 17.-21.9

0.0

14.

0.0

16.-4.9

 2.74  0.61 85.7

3.

63.5

15.

18

-4.8

-0.74

 7.2

9.4

14.

TRAMBITAS Andreea Diana

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

31 MAY 2000
21

82.4 71.5 16 1683.2 67.0

11.19. 16. 14.-20.6

2.4

13.

3.9

14.-10.1

 2.58  1.26 85.0

11.

68.5

13.

18

-4.8

-0.39

 3.8

16.0

13.
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 24 55 -0.20  1.40  3.00Training 1

rainy 23 55  0.60  1.50  2.60Training 2

rainy 23 55 -0.90 -0.50  0.30Training 3

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  16 21 1 81.8 83.691.5 85.448.0 69.3 21/6 21/6 21/6

Training 2  16 21 0 81.8 83.589.0 84.753.5 72.2

Training 3  17 9 0 83.7 84.791.0 85.654.5 72.2

 16 1 0 84.9 84.982.0 84.982.0 82.0

 18 11 0 84.4 85.281.0 86.051.5 67.5
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